
Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 7

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 1 3 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 7 4 7 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 12 3 6

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 1

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 2

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amato Tommaso 06/101 32 61 1,91

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 22 44 2,00

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 24 44 1,83

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 23 38 1,65

Matteo Marianna 06/029 13 21 1,62

Susini Leonardo 06/100 14 14 1,00

MB Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 3 5 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 9 0 0

Diciolla Francesco (06/074) 4 4 3 9 4 10 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tiezzi Federico (06/073) 4 2 4 10 1 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 4 0 0

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 4 7 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 0 2 0 0 0

Innocenti Claudio (06/068) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 29 61 2,10

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 26 59 2,27

Diciolla Francesco 06/074 23 43 1,87

Tiezzi Federico 06/073 23 28 1,22

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 16 20 1,25

Innocenti Claudio 06/068 11 13 1,18

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 0 0 0,00

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 5

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 4 2 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 3

Diodati Michele (06/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 1 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2

Pezzente Enzo (06/1417) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 17 12 0,71

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 14 10 0,71

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 26 10 0,38

Diodati Michele 06/1450 8 8 1,00

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 14 6 0,43

Braccini Erica 06/1418 17 5 0,29

Pezzente Enzo 06/1417 13 4 0,31

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 5 3 0,60

Echi Semi 06/1445 14 3 0,21

Trident Double One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 6 0 0 4 12 3 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 2

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 1

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 29 55 1,90

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 28 52 1,86

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 23 49 2,13

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 17 38 2,24

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 18 29 1,61

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 11 22 2,00

Bertini Rita 06/1044 2 2 1,00



Trident Tuentisics

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 2 2 3 7 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 3

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 5

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Pucci Luca (06/867) 2 6 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 27 42 1,56

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 24 41 1,71

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 19 35 1,84

Bacci Sara 06/1161 24 34 1,42

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 13 20 1,54

Pucci Luca 06/867 11 19 1,73

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 10 15 1,50


